or reject any entry without assigning any reason. The entry form should be 
sent together with an attested copy of the original date of birth certificate (birth 
Certificates from Panchayat/Municipality/Corporation only will be accepted). 

Entry Fee Structure: 
Ordinary Entry:Rs.1,250/-(Rupees one thousand two hundred fifty only) 
Special Entry: Rs.6,250/- (Rupees six thousand two hundred fifty only) 

There will be a 50% concession in the entry  fee for the participants from north 
eastern states and Andaman & Nicobar Islands. 

Entry fee will be accepted strictly online through: https://prs.aicf.in/entry 

For clarification and guidance regarding submission of entries, please

[...]

Accompanying persons and special entries have to make their own 
arrangements however if they want to avail accommodation facility, they 
may contact Mr. Ankit Dalal (M)7878860008 on or before 15th March, 
2026. 

25. Boarding: A lump sum of Rs.1,500/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred 

only) will be paid by the organizers towards the boarding expenses, only 
to the affiliated State Associations’ seeded and selected players who play this 
championship under normal entry fee. 

OrganizingCommittee 

Dev A Patel 

Secretary, All India Chess Federation